
Date Opponent Site Location Time

Grissom James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 9:00 AM

Huntsville James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 3:20 PM

Hazel Green Hazel Green High School Hazel Green, AL 4:30 PM

Hazel Green Hazel Green High School Hazel Green, AL 6:30 PM

Ardmore James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 4:30 PM

Ardmore James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:30 PM

Ardmore Ardmore High School Ardmore, AL 4:30 PM

Ardmore Ardmore High School Ardmore, AL 6:30 PM

Huntsville James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 4:30 PM

Huntsville James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:30 PM

Athens Athens High School Athens, AL 4:30 PM

Athens Athens High School Athens, AL 6:30 PM

Hazel Green James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 4:30 PM

Hazel Green James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:30 PM

Bob Jones* Bob Jones High School Madison, AL 4:30 PM

Bob Jones* Bob Jones High School Madison, AL 6:30 PM

Athens James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 4:30 PM

Athens James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:30 PM

Monday, March 20, 2023 Sparkman James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 7:00 PM

Bob Jones* James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 3:00 PM

Bob Jones* James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 5:00 PM

Monday, March 27, 2023 Sparkman Sparkman High School Harvest, AL 7:00 PM

Huntsville Huntsville High School Huntsville, AL 4:30 PM

Huntsville Huntsville High School Huntsville, AL 6:30 PM

Hazel Green James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 4:30 PM

Hazel Green James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:30 PM

Grissom Grissom High School Huntsville, AL 4:30 PM

Grissom Grissom High School Huntsville, AL 6:30 PM

Monday, April 10, 2023 Cullman Huntsville High School Huntsville, AL 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Sparkman Huntsville High School Huntsville, AL 4:00 PM

Friday, April 14, 2023 Bob Jones Huntsville High School Huntsville, AL 6:00 PM

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Seeded Game Huntsville High School Huntsville, AL TBA

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Monday, April 3, 2023

END OF YEAR FRESHMAN TOURNAMENT

Thursday, March 30, 2023

Friday, March 24, 2023

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

2023 FRESHMEN SCHEDULE

JAMES CLEMENS BASEBALL

UMPIRES' CLINIC

Saturday, February 11, 2023

Friday, February 17, 2023

Monday, February 27, 2023

Monday, March 6, 2023

Friday, February 24, 2023

Friday, March 10, 2023

Thursday, March 2, 2023


